
Saturday, June 16, 2018
    Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       24006   Elan         J. Brook        37.64                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       24011   Heist        N. Fischer      37.19                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 
       24002   Xarya        S. Greenholt    48.77                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       24012   Swift        D. Bogart       38.09                0    2    0    1    Elim   
       22013   See Ya'      C. Ott          45.81                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       48.31                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       22020   Truant       C. Hornor       34.44                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       22019   Fixx         R. Huey         40.10                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       22034   Celebrate    S. Loos         32.80                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       22011   Suede        S. Almeida      35.77                0    1    0    0    5.00  4 
       22032   Touché       C. Ott          39.29                1    0    0    0    5.00    
       22036   Kylie        D. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22045   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 42.93                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22007   Ryker        L. Blackson     49.33     0.33       0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22021   Robin        T. Mulcahey     54.60     5.60       3    0    0    1    Elim   
       22010   Ellie        B. Janicek      61.24     12.24      0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Wave         T. Winialski    63.58     14.58      0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22017   Keen         K. Dattoma      63.80     14.80      1    0    0    1    Elim   
       22006   Bella        J. Whiteley     77.78     28.78      3    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         38.81                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       20007   Enzo         J. Seidel       43.01                2    0    0    0    10.00 2 

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Memphis      M. Arose        50.51                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q

-1-



-2-

       16002   Bolt         M. McCarthy     32.51                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       16001   Tatum        S. Costello     35.35                0    1    0    0    5.00  3 
       16005   Tempest      J. Reilly       46.22                2    0    0    0    10.00 4 
       16010   Journey      A. Petrochko    36.57                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 53 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Maksim       M. Waldron      33.61                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       14011   Virtue       C. Hornor       36.05                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       14006   Lydia        T. Gage         51.85                0    0    0    0    0.00  3 Q
       14008   Romeo        L. Kelley       65.54     12.54      0    1    0    0    17.54 4 
       14003   Targhee      L. Schroeder    41.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Missy        A. Foster       41.50                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       10003   Inga         W. Gage         48.24                1    0    0    0    5.00  2 

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 33
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 27.3%



Saturday, June 16, 2018
    Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P20023  Kash         T. Elison       47.02                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P20012  Pi           J. Emanuel      39.19                0    1    0    0    5.00  2 
       P20013  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    50.67                1    1    0    0    10.00 3 

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P16020  Ziggy        S. Almeida      33.97                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P16007  Rose         K. Schelling    41.24                0    0    0    0    0.00  2 Q
       P16019  Solo 6       J. Katzwinkel   39.15                2    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16002  Key          J. Reardon      73.04     21.04      1    2    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P14005  Ellie        K. Barnhart     39.61                0    1    0    0    5.00  1 

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Michael      M. Waldron      33.24                0    0    0    0    0.00  1 Q
       P12004  Dillon       M. Gurney       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 179 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Evelyn Robertson
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time      TFlts      R    S    F    E    Score

       P08001  Telly        J. Reardon      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%



Saturday, June 16, 2018
    Steeplechase

Qualifier Cutoff: 30.33    24 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24008   Z            M. Barry        24.27                0    0    0    0    24.27 1 Q
       24006   Elan         J. Brook        30.77                0    0    0    0    30.77 2 
       24012   Swift        D. Bogart       27.95                0    1    0    0    32.95 3 
       24004   Brig         J. Katzwinkel   33.17                0    0    0    0    33.17 4 
       22013   See Ya'      C. Ott          37.38                0    0    0    0    37.38   

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.15    22 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22011   Suede        S. Almeida      27.66                0    0    0    0    27.66 1 Q
       22032   Touché       C. Ott          27.85                0    0    0    0    27.85 2 Q
       22014   Johnny B     J. Gauntt       31.26                0    0    0    0    31.26 3 Q
       22021   Robin        T. Mulcahey     26.29                0    1    0    0    31.29 4 Q
       22017   Keen         K. Dattoma      32.59                0    0    0    0    32.59 5 Q
       22010   Ellie        B. Janicek      37.03                0    0    0    0    37.03   
       22026   Bryn         J. Mento        39.70                0    0    0    0    39.70   
       22019   Fixx         R. Huey         34.45                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Wave         T. Winialski    32.10                0    1    0    1    Elim   
       22045   Scout        K. Cierpiszewsk 41.41                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Qualifier Cutoff: 29.70    20 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20007   Enzo         J. Seidel       23.76                0    0    0    0    23.76 1 Q
       20012   Brazen       R. Huey         27.16                0    0    0    0    27.16 2 Q
       20003   Spice        C. Hornor       24.99                0    1    0    0    29.99 3 
       20004   Athena       M. Barry        37.91                0    0    0    0    37.91 4 

Qualifier Cutoff: 33.49    16 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16001   Tatum        S. Costello     26.80                0    0    0    0    26.80 1 Q
       16005   Tempest      J. Reilly       27.04                0    0    0    0    27.04 2 Q
       16002   Bolt         M. McCarthy     27.18                0    0    0    0    27.18 3 Q

-1-



-2-

       16010   Journey      A. Petrochko    28.82                0    0    0    0    28.82 4 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 34.48    14 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Maksim       M. Waldron      27.59                0    0    0    0    27.59 1 Q
       14007   Jay          K. Schelling    28.10                0    0    0    0    28.10 2 Q
       14003   Targhee      L. Schroeder    26.16                0    1    0    0    31.16 3 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 55.78    10 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10005   Missy        A. Foster       44.63                0    0    0    0    44.63 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, June 16, 2018
    Perf. Speed Jumping

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.87    20 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20015  Savannah     S. Schmitter    28.70                0    0    0    0    28.70 1 Q
       P20017  Sequel       J. Gauntt       28.94                0    0    0    0    28.94 2 Q
       P20013  Courageous   C. Ciardelli    35.22                0    0    0    0    35.22 3 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 36.15    16 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16020  Ziggy        S. Almeida      28.92                0    0    0    0    28.92 1 Q
       P16007  Rose         K. Schelling    35.44                0    0    0    0    35.44 2 Q
       P16002  Key          J. Reardon      49.34                0    0    0    0    49.34 3 

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.06    12 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12006  Michael      M. Waldron      28.05                0    0    0    0    28.05 1 Q
       P12004  Dillon       M. Gurney       33.03                0    0    0    0    33.03 2 Q

Qualifier Cutoff: 48.29     8 inch  Judge: Stephen Routh
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08004  Phire        J. Mento        38.64                0    0    0    0    38.64 1 Q

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 9
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


